
SNOWBALL 2012 COMPETITION GROUPS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB EVENT GROUP

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Star 1 Girls 1

Kaylee Fortunato South Okanagan Star 1 Girls 1

Natalie Fux Vernon Star 1 Girls 1

Malayna Lesko Kelowna Star 1 Girls 1

Katie Jones Vernon Star 1 Girls 1

Brooklyn Cowen Kelowna Star 1 Girls 2

Erika Garost Kelowna Star 1 Girls 2

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 2

Sophie Dorrius Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 2

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls 2

Krystal Kinoshita Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 2

Saki Smith Summerland Star 1 Girls 3

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 3

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 3

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke Star 1 Girls 3

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District Star 1 Girls 3

Katelyn Hesketh Boundary Star 1 Girls 3

Ethan Harley-Webster Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls&Boy 1

Hannah Foley Kelowna Star 2 Girls 1

Lilly Macdonald Mt Boucherie Star 2Girls 1

Megan Barber Valleyview Star 2 Girls 1

Lindsay Koepke Sun Bowl Star 2 Girls 1

Carly Larsen Armstrong/Enderby Star 2 Girls 1

Ainsley Sosnowsky Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls 1

Sierra MacLeod Kelowna Star 2 Girls 1

Victoria Warner Kamloops Star 2 Girls 1

Isabella Perini Kelowna Star 2Girls 2

Emily Sales Kelowna Star 2 Girls 2

Chase Lister Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls 2

Jordyn Birds Summerland Star 2 Girls 2

Jenna Cooper Armstrong/Enderby Star 2 Girls 2

Olivia Eccleston Valleyview Star 2 Girls 2

Brianna Hildebrant Summerland Star 2 Girls 2

Molly Koenig South Okanagan Star 2 Girls 2

Brenna Wassing Valleyview Star 2 Girls 2

Kayleigh Antunes South Okanagan Star 2 Girls 3

Xu Amy Kelowna Star 2 Girls 3

Kyra Molen Winfield Star 2 Girls 3

Kiera Atkins Kelowna Star 2 Girls 3

Jade Klimp Lumby & District Star 2 Girls 3

Amy Richardson Kelowna Star 2 Girls 3



Emily Miranda Mt Boucherie Star 2 Girls 3

Erica Bruvold Valleyview Star 2 Girls 3

Paige Edgar Armstrong/Enderby Star 2 Girls 3

Rebecca Fux Vernon Star 2 Girls 3

Mya Adkin Kelowna Star 3A Girls 1

Jasmeen Bajwa South Okanagan Star 3A Girls 1

Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong/Enderby Star 3A Girls 1

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong/Enderby Star 3A Girls 1

Mackenzie Nelmes Mt Boucherie Star 3A Girls 1

Rachel Yee Kelowna Star 3A Girls 1

Michaila Robinson 100 Mile Star 3A Girls 1

Ryla Schacher Golden Star 3A Girls 1

Jordana Mceachern Glengarry Star 3A Girls 1

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry Star 3A Girls 1

Katelyne Elliott Golden Star 3A Girls 2

Madeline Foley Kelowna Star 3A Girls 2

Sabrina Fortunato South Okanagan Star 3A Girls 2

Madison Land Armstrong/Enderby Star 3A Girls 2

Anne Lu Summerland Star 3A Girls 2

Kaelyn McRae Lumby & District Star 3A Girls 2

Natasha Pavlov Vernon Star 3A Girls 2

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie Star 3A Girls 2

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong/Enderby Star 3A Girls 2

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Star 3A Girls 2

Patricia Fortunato South Okanagan Star 3A Girls 3

Vienna Harwood Kelowna Star 3A Girls 3

Mckinley Kemp Mt Boucherie Star 3A Girls 3

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops Star 3A Girls 3

Nova O'Connor Grand Forks Star 3A Girls 3

Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby Star 3A Girls 3

Keara Anutooshkin Glengarry Star 3A Girls 3

Brittany Smith Summerland Star 3A Girls 3

Alexia Metcalf Boundary Star 3A Girls 3

Sequoia Moana-Korner Vernon Star 3B Girls 1

Haley Barber Valleyview Star 3B Girls 1

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Star 3B Girls 1

Lexi Jones Vernon Star 3B Girls 1

Julia Crowther Kelowna Star 3B Girls 1

Lauren Mark Valleyview Star 3B Girls 1

Aysia Morgan Boundary Star 3B Girls 1

Summer Szeman Armstrong/Enderby Star 3B Girls 1

Kenedi Woodcox Kelowna Star 3B Girls 1

Kiana Cummins Mt Boucherie Star 3B Girls 1

Taya Langlois Salmon Arm Star 3B Girls 2

Alexandra Bruvold Valleyview Star 3B Girls 2

Makiah Knight Kelowna Star 3B Girls 2

Avery Martin Armstrong/Enderby Star 3B Girls 2



Katrina Melvin Mt Boucherie Star 3B Girls 2

Alexandra Miller Lumby & District Star 3B Girls 2

Mackenzie Sewell Valleyview Star 3B Girls 2

Carson Consiglio Kelowna Star 3B Girls/Boy 2

Carter Hiob Kelowna Star 4 Boys

Ryder MacLeod Kelowna Star 4 Boys

Amy Lee Brough Mt Boucherie Star 4 Girls U10

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna Star 4 Girls U10

Alexis Garost Kelowna Star 4 Girls U10

Summer Peitsch Kelowna Star 4 Girls U10

Maya Rose Kelowna Star 4 Girls U10

Natasha Baranyi Mt Boucherie Star 4 Girls U13

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Star 4 Girls U13

Sally Haaheim Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13

Makenna Jensen Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13

Emily Stewart Sun Bowl Star 4 Girls U13

Lara Westra Summerland Star 4 Girls U13

Paula Aquirre Kelowna Star 4 Girls 13&O

Julia Bargery Armstrong/Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O

Jazmin Barnes Kamloops Star 4 Girls 13&O

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke Star 4 Girls 13&O

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke Star 4 Girls 13&O

Kora Davis Lumby & District Star 4 Girls 13&O

Morgyn Foster Armstrong/Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O

Megan  Holman Armstrong/Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O

Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O

Kirsty Newbury Valleyview Star 4 Girls 13&O

Meagan Pankratz South Okanagan Star 4 Girls 13&O

Katianna Reaney Kamloops Star 4 Girls 13&O

Daria Carr Kelowna Pre Juv Ladies

Alyssa Dobbs Kelowna Pre Juv Ladies

Kathryn McKay Mt Boucherie Pre Juv Ladies

Raelyn Morgan Boundary Pre Juv Ladies

Kayla Tiller Boundary Pre Juv Ladies

Gabrielle Balcaen Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Kristen Ciurka Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Madison Delcourt Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Olivia Gran Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Rochelle Reeve Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Abbey Reiter Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Ashley Sales Kelowna Juvenile Ladies

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview Sr Bronze Ladies

Hannah Love Vernon Sr Bronze Ladies

Mallory Mackay Golden Sr Bronze Ladies

Tori Okeefe Nield Armstrong/Enderby Sr Bronze Ladies

Savana Sheardown Kelowna Sr Bronze Ladies



Lorreine Stanley Sr Bronze Ladies

Taylor  Sheardown Kelowna Jr&Sr Silver Ladies (exb)

Rachel Hiob Kelowna Jr&Sr Silver Ladies (exb)

Amy Lee Brough Mt Boucherie Bronze Elements 1

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke Bronze Elements 1

Alexis Garost Kelowna Bronze Elements 1

Kathryn McKay Mt Boucherie Bronze Elements 1

Megan Holman Armstrong/Enderby Bronze Elements 1

Maya Rose Kelowna Bronze Elements 1

Kenedi Woodcox Kelowna Bronze Elements 1

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna Bronze Elements 1

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna Bronze Elements 2

Summer Peitsch Kelowna Bronze Elements 2

Natasha Baranyi Mt Boucherie Bronze Elements 2

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke Bronze Elements 2

Sally Haaheim Kelowna Bronze Elements 2

Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/Enderby Bronze Elements 2

Katrina Melvin Mt Boucherie Bronze Elements 2

Ryder MacLeod Kelowna Bronze Elements 2

Alyssa Dobbs Kelowna Silver Elements

Olivia Gran Kelowna Silver Elements

Dreyton Nelmes Mt Boucherie Silver Elements

Ashley Sales Kelowna Silver Elements

Taylor Sheardown Kelowna Silver Elements

Kristen Ciurka Kelowna Gold Elements

Rochelle Reeve Kelowna Gold Elements

Jerra Creasy Salmon Arm Pre Intro Interpretive

Jessica Linenko Lumby & District Pre Intro Interpretive

Raelyn Morgan Boundary Pre Intro Interpretive

Aysia Morgan Boundary Pre Intro Interpretive

Mackenzie Sewell Valleyview Intro Interpretive

Haley Barber Valleyview Intro Interpretive

Lauren Mark Valleyview Intro Interpretive

Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby Intro Interpretive

Kayla Tiller Boundary Intro Interpretive

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry Intro Interpretive

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke Bronze Interpretive

Andraya Holmes Lumby & District Bronze Interpretive

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview Bronze Interpretive

Rayanne Leigan Golden Bronze Interpretive

Anne Lu Summerland Bronze Interpretive

Kristy Newbury Valleyview Bronze Interpretive

Kimberly Wright Glengarry Bronze Interpretive

Katelyne Elliott Golden Silver&Gold Interpretive

Jolene Kellerman Boundary Silver&Gold Interpretive

Becky Brimacombe South Okanagan Silver&Gold Interpretive

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke Silver&Gold Interpretive



Daria Carr Kelowna Preliminary Creative 1

Alexis Garost Kelowna Preliminary Creative 1

Megan Barber Valleyview Preliminary Creative 1

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie Preliminary Creative 1

Kenedi Woodcox Kelowna Preliminary Creative 1

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna Preliminary Creative 1

Makenna Howe Revelstoke Preliminary Creative 1

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Preliminary Creative 2

Sophie Dorrius Revelstoke Preliminary Creative 2

Olivia Gran Kelowna Preliminary Creative 2

Lexi Jones Vernon Preliminary Creative 2

Krystal Kinoshita Revelstoke Preliminary Creative 2

Kyra Molen Winfield Preliminary Creative 2

Brenna Wassing Valleyview Preliminary Creative 2

Carson Consiglio Kelowna Preliminary Creative 3

Kiera Atkins Kelowna Preliminary Creative 3

Katie Jones Vernon Preliminary Creative 3

Mackenzie Nelmes Mt Boucherie Preliminary Creative 3

Kiana Cummins Mt Boucherie Preliminary Creative 3

Vienna Harwood Kelowna Preliminary Creative 3

Sierra MacLeod Kelowna Preliminary Creative 3

Amy Lee Brough Mt Boucherie Bronze Creative 1

Alyssa Dobbs Kelowna Bronze Creative 1

Kathryn McKay Mt Boucherie Bronze Creative 1

Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby Bronze Creative 1

Zoe Urban Winfield Bronze Creative 1

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke Bronze Creative 1

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke Bronze Creative 2

Kristen Ciurka Kelowna Bronze Creative 2

Katelyne Elliott Golden Bronze Creative 2

Mckinley Kemp Mt Boucherie Bronze Creative 2

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops Bronze Creative 2

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke Bronze Creative 2

Dreyton Nelmes Mt Boucherie Bronze Creative 2

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Silver Creative

Katrina Melvin Mt Boucherie Silver Creative

Kayla Smart Mt Boucherie Silver Creative

Julia Bargery Armstrong/Enderby Gold Creative

Jolene Kellerman Boundary Gold Creative

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview Gold Creative


